N.Y. Surf Contest
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Striped Bass
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Striped Bass
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Striped Bass
Striped Bass

Augie Lanzotti

17 North Fork 5/25/2025
17 North Fork 5/25/2025
12 North Fork 5/25/2025
10 North Fork 5/25/2025
10 North Fork 5/3/2025

12 North Fork 4/30/2025
16 North Fork 4/30/2025
14 North Fork 4/30/2025
12 North Fork 4/29/2025
8 North Fork 11/4/2025
9 North Fork 11/4/2025
10 North Fork 11/4/2025
9 North Fork 11/4/2025
13 North Fork 10/27/2025
12 North Fork 10/27/2025
10 North Fork 10/27/2025
10 North Fork 10/27/2025
12 North Fork 10/26/2025
12 North Fork 10/26/2025
11 North Fork 10/26/2025
10 North Fork 10/26/2025
6 North Fork 8/28/2025
9 North Fork 8/28/2025
10 North Fork 8/28/2025
12 North Fork 8/28/2025
12 North Fork 8/28/2025
18 North Fork 8/28/2025
18 North Fork 8/28/2025
10 North Fork 8/23/2025
10 North Fork 8/23/2025
13 North Fork 8/23/2025
13 North Fork 8/23/2025
13 North Fork 8/23/2025
13 North Fork 8/23/2025
15 North Fork 8/23/2025
15 North Fork 8/23/2025
10 North Fork 5/27/2025
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Striped Bass
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Striped Bass

Bluefish

Bluefish
Striped Bass

Bluefish
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass

Brian Killen

Bruce Heller

Ed Kneski

16 North Fork 5/25/2025

8 North Fork 5/23/2025
10 North Fork 5/23/2025
10 North Fork 5/23/2025
14 North Fork 5/23/2025
14 North Fork 5/23/2025
16 North Fork 5/23/2025
11 North Fork 5/6/2025
13 North Fork 5/6/2025
10 North Fork 5/6/2025
10 North Fork 5/6/2025
14 North Fork 5/6/2025
12 North Fork 5/6/2025
11 North Fork 5/6/2025

7 North Fork 5/6/2025
11 North Fork 5/1/2025
11 North Fork 5/1/2025
17.5 North Fork 5/1/2025
13 North Fork 5/1/2025
28 North Fork 6/6/2025
12 North Fork 6/4/2025
15 North Fork 6/1/2025
13 North Fork 5/18/2025
13 North Fork 5/18/2025
11 North Fork 5/11/2025
11 North Fork 5/9/2025
10 North Fork 5/7/2025
10 North Fork 5/5/2025
14 North Fork 4/28/2025
10 North Fork 4/27/2025
11 North Fork 4/23/2025

6 South Shore 5/13/2025

6 South Shore 5/13/2025
10 North Shore 5/3/2025

7 North Fork 9/29/2025
10 North Fork 9/22/2025
12 North Fork 9/22/2025
13 North Fork 9/22/2025
11 North Fork 9/8/2025
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Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
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Striped Bass
Striped Bass
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Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass

11 North Fork 9/2/2025

10 North Fork 9/1/2025

10 North Fork 9/1/2025

10 North Fork 8/25/2025
10 North Fork 8/25/2025
12 North Fork 8/25/2025
14 North Fork 8/25/2025
11 South Shore 10/27/2025
10 South Shore 10/27/2025
5 South Shore 9/16/2025
6 South Shore 6/22/2025
6 South Shore 6/22/2025
8 South Shore 5/14/2025
7 South Shore 5/10/2025

Frank Schlecht
10 North Fork 10/31/2025
Jim Mowdy

10 North Fork 5/20/2025
15 North Fork 5/12/2025
12 North Fork 5/12/2025
10 North Fork 5/12/2025
10 North Fork 5/12/2025
10 North Fork 5/12/2025
14 North Fork 5/10/2025
10 North Fork 5/10/2025
10 North Fork 5/10/2025
10 North Fork 5/10/2025
20 North Fork 10/19/2025
15 North Fork 10/19/2025
14 North Fork 10/19/2025
12 North Fork 10/19/2025
11 North Fork 10/19/2025
11 North Fork 10/19/2025
21 North Fork 10/18/2025
12 North Fork 10/18/2025
11 North Fork 10/18/2025
11 North Fork 10/18/2025
10 North Fork 9/22/2025
10 North Fork 8/24/2025
10 North Fork 5/28/2025

Joseph Mazza
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9/29/2025
9/29/2025
9/26/2025
6/15/2025
6/13/2025
6/13/2025
6/13/2025
6/10/2025
6/9/2025
6/8/2025
6/5/2025
5/29/2025
5/25/2025
5/20/2025

5/25/2025
5/23/2025
5/21/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/18/2025
5/18/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
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Striped Bass

Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bluefish

Striped Bass

Striped Bass

Striped Bass
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish
Bluefish

Striped Bass

Fluke

Striped Bass

Steve Kellner
15

North Fork

Striped Bass

Leif Gobel
11 North Fork 8/29/2025
19 North Fork 8/29/2025
25 North Fork 8/24/2025
22 North Fork 8/24/2025
13 North Fork 8/24/2025
10 North Fork 8/23/2025
17 North Fork 8/19/2025
15 North Fork 8/19/2025
12 North Fork 8/19/2025
27 North Fork 8/11/2025
11 North Fork 8/3/2025
22 North Fork 8/2/2025
11 North Fork 5/26/2025
13 North Fork 5/26/2025
12 North Fork 5/26/2025
11 North Fork 5/26/2025
11 North Fork 5/26/2025
10 North Fork 5/26/2025
10 North Fork 5/26/2025

Mike Lisowy
10 Bay 6/7/2025
Paul Thiergartner
10 North Fork 10/29/2025
Rich Strzepek

10 North Fork 5/27/2025

8lb 20z North Fork 5/26/2025

8lb 90z North Fork 5/26/2025
12 North Fork 4/23/2025
15 North Fork 4/23/2025

Ronald Contrelli

10 South Shore 10/25/2025
15 South Shore 5/30/2025
12 South Shore 5/30/2025
12 South Shore 5/30/2025
11 South Shore 5/30/2025
5 South Shore 5/30/2025
4 South Shore 5/30/2025
4 South Shore 5/30/2025
35 South Shore 5/24/2025
6 South Shore 5/4/2025

10/26/2025
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Striped Bass
Striped Bass
Striped Bass
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North Fork
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North Fork
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North Fork
North Fork
North Fork

10/26/2025
10/19/2025
10/18/2025
10/18/2025
9/22/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025



