

N.Y. Surf Contest

Species	Weight	Location	Date
Augie Lanzotti			
Striped Bass	17	North Fork	5/25/2025
Striped Bass	17	North Fork	5/25/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	5/25/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/25/2025
Arden Gardell-Gross			
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/3/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	4/30/2025
Striped Bass	16	North Fork	4/30/2025
Striped Bass	14	North Fork	4/30/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	4/29/2025
Andrew Charron			
Striped Bass	8	North Fork	11/4/2025
Striped Bass	9	North Fork	11/4/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	11/4/2025
Striped Bass	9	North Fork	11/4/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	10/27/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	10/27/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	10/27/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	10/27/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	10/26/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	10/26/2025
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	10/26/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	10/26/2025
Striped Bass	6	North Fork	8/28/2025
Striped Bass	9	North Fork	8/28/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	8/28/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	8/28/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	8/28/2025
Striped Bass	18	North Fork	8/28/2025
Striped Bass	18	North Fork	8/28/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	8/23/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	8/23/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	8/23/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	8/23/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	8/23/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	8/23/2025
Striped Bass	15	North Fork	8/23/2025
Striped Bass	15	North Fork	8/23/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/27/2025

Striped Bass	16	North Fork	5/25/2025
Striped Bass	8	North Fork	5/23/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/23/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/23/2025
Striped Bass	14	North Fork	5/23/2025
Striped Bass	14	North Fork	5/23/2025
Striped Bass	16	North Fork	5/23/2025
Striped Bass			
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	5/6/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	5/6/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/6/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/6/2025
Striped Bass	14	North Fork	5/6/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	5/6/2025
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	5/6/2025
Weakfish	7	North Fork	5/6/2025
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	5/1/2025
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	5/1/2025
Striped Bass	17.5	North Fork	5/1/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	5/1/2025
Brian Killen			
Striped Bass	28	North Fork	6/6/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	6/4/2025
Striped Bass	15	North Fork	6/1/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	5/18/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	5/18/2025
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	5/11/2025
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	5/9/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/7/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/5/2025
Striped Bass	14	North Fork	4/28/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	4/27/2025
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	4/23/2025
Bruce Heller			
Bluefish	6	South Shore	5/13/2025
Bluefish	6	South Shore	5/13/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Shore	5/3/2025
Ed Kneski			
Bluefish	7	North Fork	9/29/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	9/22/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	9/22/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	9/22/2025
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	9/8/2025

Striped Bass	11	North Fork	9/2/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	9/1/2025
Bluefish	10	North Fork	9/1/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	8/25/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	8/25/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	8/25/2025
Striped Bass	14	North Fork	8/25/2025
Donald Meola			
Striped Bass	11	South Shore	10/27/2025
Striped Bass	10	South Shore	10/27/2025
Bluefish	5	South Shore	9/16/2025
Bluefish	6	South Shore	6/22/2025
Bluefish	6	South Shore	6/22/2025
Bluefish	8	South Shore	5/14/2025
Bluefish	7	South Shore	5/10/2025
Frank Schlecht			
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	10/31/2025
Jim Mowdy			
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/20/2025
Striped Bass	15	North Fork	5/12/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	5/12/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/12/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/12/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/12/2025
Striped Bass	14	North Fork	5/10/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/10/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/10/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/10/2025
John Tomici			
Striped Bass	20	North Fork	10/19/2025
Striped Bass	15	North Fork	10/19/2025
Striped Bass	14	North Fork	10/19/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	10/19/2025
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	10/19/2025
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	10/19/2025
Striped Bass	21	North Fork	10/18/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	10/18/2025
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	10/18/2025
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	10/18/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	9/22/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	8/24/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/28/2025
Joseph Mazza			

Striped Bass	12	Bay	9/29/2025
Striped Bass	13	Bay	9/29/2025
Striped Bass	14	Bay	9/26/2025
Striped Bass	11	Bay	6/15/2025
Bluefish	8	South Fork	6/13/2025
Bluefish	10	South Fork	6/13/2025
Bluefish	11	South Fork	6/13/2025
Striped Bass	15	Bay	6/10/2025
Striped Bass	12	Bay	6/9/2025
Striped Bass	10	Bay	6/8/2025
Striped Bass	13	Bay	6/5/2025
Striped Bass	18	North Fork	5/29/2025
Striped Bass	21	North Fork	5/25/2025
Striped Bass	22	North Fork	5/20/2025
Larry Welcome			
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/25/2025
Striped Bass	15	North Fork	5/23/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	5/21/2025
Striped Bass	14	North Fork	5/20/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	5/20/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	5/18/2025
Striped Bass	15	North Fork	5/18/2025
Striped Bass	15	North Fork	5/16/2025
Striped Bass	17	North Fork	5/16/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	5/14/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	5/14/2025
Striped Bass	17	North Fork	5/14/2025
Striped Bass	17	North Fork	5/14/2025
Striped Bass	15	North Fork	5/13/2025
Striped Bass	15	North Fork	5/13/2025
Striped Bass	15	North Fork	5/13/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/2/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/2/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	5/2/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	5/2/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	5/1/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	5/1/2025
Striped Bass	15	North Fork	5/1/2025
Striped Bass	18	North Fork	5/1/2025
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	4/27/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	4/27/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	4/27/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	4/27/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	4/27/2025

Leif Gobel			
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	8/29/2025
Striped Bass	19	North Fork	8/29/2025
Striped Bass	25	North Fork	8/24/2025
Striped Bass	22	North Fork	8/24/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	8/24/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	8/23/2025
Striped Bass	17	North Fork	8/19/2025
Striped Bass	15	North Fork	8/19/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	8/19/2025
Striped Bass	27	North Fork	8/11/2025
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	8/3/2025
Striped Bass	22	North Fork	8/2/2025
Bluefish	11	North Fork	5/26/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	5/26/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	5/26/2025
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	5/26/2025
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	5/26/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/26/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/26/2025
Mike Lisowy			
Striped Bass	10	Bay	6/7/2025
Paul Thiergartner			
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	10/29/2025
Rich Strzepek			
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	5/27/2025
Bluefish	8lb 2oz	North Fork	5/26/2025
Bluefish	8lb 9oz	North Fork	5/26/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	4/23/2025
Striped Bass	15	North Fork	4/23/2025
Ronald Contrelli			
Striped Bass	10	South Shore	10/25/2025
Bluefish	15	South Shore	5/30/2025
Bluefish	12	South Shore	5/30/2025
Bluefish	12	South Shore	5/30/2025
Bluefish	11	South Shore	5/30/2025
Bluefish	5	South Shore	5/30/2025
Bluefish	4	South Shore	5/30/2025
Bluefish	4	South Shore	5/30/2025
Striped Bass	35	South Shore	5/24/2025
Fluke	6	South Shore	5/4/2025
Steve Kellner			
Striped Bass	15	North Fork	10/26/2025

Striped Bass	17	North Fork	10/26/2025
Striped Bass	10	North Fork	10/19/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	10/18/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	10/18/2025
Fluke	3	South Shore	9/22/2025
Striped Bass	11	North Fork	5/28/2025
Striped Bass	12	North Fork	5/28/2025
Striped Bass	13	North Fork	5/28/2025